

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.13398 OF 2018

None for the Petitioner.
Mr.Rohit Sakhudeo for Respondent Nos. 1 & 2.
Mr.Y.D.Patil, AGP for State.

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

**CORAM : A.A.SAYED &
S.G.DIGE, JJ.
DATED : 23 NOVEMBER 2021**

P.C.:

- . None for the Petitioner.
2. List the Petition on 4 January 2022.

(S.G.DIGE,J.)

(A.A. SAYED,J.)